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Women / 3A / ACH
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dasha Reeves215
Capital Gymnastics

9.600 8.875 9.4259.250 37.150
2 22T 2T 1 1 

1 

Zoey Watkins223
Champions Westlake

9.100 9.200 9.3509.375 37.025
30T 6 1 2 2 

2 

Presley Baugher207
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.3258.825 36.725
34T 1 16T 3 3T

3T

Elanna Polanco243
J&R Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 8.9259.225 36.725
10T 7T 4T 23T 4T

4T

Keira Geadelmann213
Capital Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 9.3008.600 36.600
18T 2 28T 4 5 

5 

Myka Townsend217
Capital Gymnastics

9.700 8.800 9.1008.950 36.550
1 28 10T 12* 6T

6T

Katie Mae Highley238
J&R Gymnastics

9.250 9.075 9.1009.125 36.550
22T 9T 7 11* 7T

7T

Taylor Niece208
Capital Gymnastics

9.550 8.950 9.1508.825 36.475
3 17T 17T 5T 8 

8 

Anais Rodriguez221
Champions Westlake

9.400 9.075 9.1508.675 36.300
11T 10T 25T 6T 9 

9 

Kendall Zeifang235
Flipnastics

9.450 8.850 8.8508.900 36.050
7 24T 14T 29T 10 

10 

Lilliana Gonzalez226
Champions Westlake

9.375 8.500 8.9009.225 36.000
17 38T 5T 26T 11T

11T

Kendal Roberts220
Champions Westlake

9.000 8.600 9.1509.250 36.000
41T 34T 3T 7T 12T

12T

Amaya Bynum206
Capital Gymnastics

9.100 9.075 9.1508.600 35.925
31T 11T 29T 8T 13 

13 

Adley Knop205
Capital Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.8758.825 35.900
20T 20T 18T 28 14 

14 

Ava Novak240
J&R Gymnastics

9.500 8.300 9.0508.975 35.825
5T 46 9 15 15 

15 

Lily Claire Kaufman236
J&R Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 8.3008.825 35.775
12T 4T 19T 50 16T

16T

Penelope Harlow212
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 8.9259.200 35.775
35T 35T 6 24T 17T

17T

Rylee Shaw234
Flipnastics

9.150 9.000 8.9508.600 35.700
27T 14T 30T 20T 18 

18 

Maren Cantu216
Capital Gymnastics

9.525 8.725 8.9758.400 35.625
4 31 39 17T 19 

19 

Vienna Rainone232
Flipnastics

9.050 9.175 8.9508.425 35.600
36T 8T 38 21T 20 

20 

Julia Coleman228
Crenshaw

9.400 8.100 9.1258.950 35.575
13T 49 11T 9T 21 

21 

Lindsay Dietert237
J&R Gymnastics

9.425 8.075 9.1008.950 35.550
8T 50 12T 13T 22 

22 

Jozefine Barfield202
Acrotex

9.150 8.975 8.6008.800 35.525
28T 16 20 37T 23T

23T

Avery Flack247
J&R Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.1008.475 35.525
42T 18T 37 14T 24T

24T

Trinity Blymyer256
VIP Gymnastics

9.150 8.250 9.1258.925 35.450
29T 47 13 10T 25 

25 
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Alana Smith222
Champions Westlake

9.300 9.075 8.9258.125 35.425
21T 12T 44T 25T 26 

26 

Hailey Khang209
Capital Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.9758.725 35.400
45T 30 22T 18T 27 

27 

Sophia Leos244
J&R Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.9508.325 35.325
38* 15T 40T 22T 28T

28T

Khloe Rule262
VIP Gymnastics

9.050 8.875 8.8258.575 35.325
37* 23T 31T 31 29T

29T

Tinsley Blymyer257
VIP Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 9.0258.725 35.250
32T 44 23T 16 30 

30 

Ella Rose Sumner231
Flipnastics

9.400 8.625 8.5508.650 35.225
14T 33 27 43 31 

31 

Alaina Le218
Capital Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 8.5008.700 35.050
55 5T 24 45 32 

32 

Paislea Schaeffer248
J&R Gymnastics

9.250 8.650 8.9008.225 35.025
23T 32 42 27T 33T

33T

Shehnai Pandya214
Capital Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.7258.200 35.025
24T 21T 43 34T 34T

34T

Kennedy Underwood242
J&R Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.6009.000 35.000
48 39T 8 38T 35 

35 

Eloise Schwarz229
Crenshaw

9.200 8.925 8.5258.325 34.975
25T 19 41T 44 36T

36T

Abigail Richardson239
J&R Gymnastics

9.100 8.775 8.6008.500 34.975
33T 29 34T 39T 37T

37T

Rachel Cannon258
VIP Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 8.7758.550 34.875
46T 36T 33 32 38 

38 

Emery Gibbons260
VIP Gymnastics

8.800 8.825 8.7258.500 34.850
51T 26T 35T 35T 39 

39 

Ryla Mullen211
Capital Gymnastics

8.950 8.450 8.4258.900 34.725
47T 42T 15T 48 40 

40 

Emery Autry210
Capital Gymnastics

9.400 9.275 8.8507.150 34.675
15T 3 55 30T 41 

41 

Vada Peterson203
Capital Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.3758.000 34.425
26T 25T 47 49 42 

42 

Victoria Harangus204
Capital Gymnastics

9.400 8.550 8.5757.825 34.350
16T 37 49 42 43 

43 

Eastyn Fink259
VIP Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 7.9008.575 34.300
43T 27T 32T 53 44 

44 

Trinity Martinez219
Capital Gymnastics

9.350 7.550 8.6008.775 34.275
19T 52 21 40T 45 

45 

Paige Gately246
J&R Gymnastics

8.850 8.475 8.7508.125 34.200
49T 41 45T 33 46 

46 

Karley Kruger261
VIP Gymnastics

8.850 8.000 8.9758.125 33.950
50T 51 46T 19T 47 

47 

Brielle Easton241
J&R Gymnastics

9.000 7.400 8.7258.500 33.625
44T 54 36T 36T 48 

48 

Harper Helford245
J&R Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 8.4756.700 33.250
39T 13 57 46 49 

49 

Madelyn Dahl249
J&R Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.2007.750 33.200
52T 43T 50 51 50 

50 
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Haley Hamilton201
Acrotex

9.050 8.175 7.7507.925 32.900
40T 48 48 56 51 

51 

Kamilah Jankins250
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.750 8.375 8.0507.500 32.675
53T 45 53 52 52T

52T

Ansley Johnson254
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.000 8.500 8.4507.725 32.675
57 40T 51 47 53T

53T

Angelica Mendez253
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.750 7.300 7.8008.675 32.525
54T 56 26T 55 54 

54 

Amaris Duncan255
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.500 7.350 7.8257.250 31.925
6T 55 54 54 55 

55 

Elise McMillin252
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.050 7.450 6.0006.900 28.400
56 53 56 58 56 

56 

Lucy Williams225
Champions Westlake

9.425 7.000 8.6000.000 25.025
9T 57 58T 41T 57 

57 

Kelsey Comeau251
Platinum Gymnastics 

0.000 6.800 7.0007.550 21.350
58T 58 52 57 58 

58 

Sophia Perazella227
Champions Westlake

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
59* 59* 59* 59* 59*

59*

Ezri Thomason224
Champions Westlake

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
60* 60* 60* 60* 60*

60*
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